PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIA-TIN CHUNG	03/16/2012
CHAO-CHIN WU	03/16/2012
FANG-KUEI WU	03/16/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PARAGON SEMICONDUCTOR LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	3F., NO.369, SEC. 2, WENHUA 2ND RD., LINKOU DIST.
City:	NEW TAIPEI CITY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	244

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13425692

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (703)574-5876

 Phone:
 703-268-5992

 Email:
 zhuoxu83@gmail.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Li&Cai Intellectual Property(USA) office

Address Line 1: 2820 Shawn Leigh Dr Address Line 4: Vienna, VIRGINIA 22181

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	100P001673US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHUO XU

Total Attachments: 1

source=11673Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 027900 FRAME: 0716

13425692

CH \$40,00

501860749

ASSIGNMENT DE	
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (inventi	ion Title) MULTICHIP PACKAGE STRUCTU
AND METHOD OF MANUFACTURING THE SAME	
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	NIOD/A II - 1/I /I A - 1
(Check one) a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIG	filed
U.S. Patent Application Serial No.U.S. Patent No.	, issued
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	
(Check one) U.S. Patent rights only	
 worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assignee shall have any U.S. Patent Application identified above. 	the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
(Full name of sole or first inventor). CHIA TIN CHING (FAMILY NAME: CHINA	하는 것을 보고 있는 것이 되었다. 그 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Address) NO.42, DONGTIAN ST., TOUFEN TOWNSHIP, MIAOLI COUNTY:	351, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any) <u>CHAO-CHIN WU (FAMILY NAME: V</u>	
(Address) 2F., NO. 6, LANE 244, SEC. 2, XINGLONG RD., WENSHAN DISTR	RICT, TAIPEI CITY 116, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
[2] - [4] - [
(Full name of third joint inventor, if any) FANG-KUEI WU (FAMILY NAME:WU)	
(Address) NO. 10, LN. 93, WANDA RD., NEIGHBORHOOD 22, RUE	HANG VILLAGE, YANGMEI TOWNSHIP, TAOYUAN
COUNTY 326, TAIWAN, R.O.C. (Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any)	
(Address)	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) PARAGON SEMICONDUCTOR LIGHTING TECHNOL	
(Address of Assignee) 3F., NO.369, SEC. 2, WENHUA 2ND RD., LINKOU DIS	ST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 244, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
The Second ASSIGNED	
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)(Address of Assignee)	
- ^	
The First ASSIGNEE is:	
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) □ an individual □ a partnership ■ a Corporation of	
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) ☐ an individual ☐ a partnership ■ a Corporation of	
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) ☐ an individual ☐ a partnership ☐ a Corporation of	
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) ☐ an individual ☐ a partnership ☐ a Corporation of	
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) ☐ an individual ☐ a partnership ☐ a Corporation of	try)
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	try)
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns:
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns:
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention.
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and artier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and artier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns.
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, arry assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and artier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, ary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s),
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, ary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), vention.
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, ary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), vention. CHUNG)
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, any assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), vention. CHUNG) MARCH 16, 2012
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, any assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), vention. CHUNG) MARCH 16, 2012
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, any assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), vention. CHUNG) MARCH 16, 2012
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gen all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, any assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), vention. CHUNG) MARCH 16, 2012 WU) MARCH 16, 2012 (Date)
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and carlier foreign applications for this invention. SSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, ary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), vention. CHUNG) MARCH 16, 2012 WU) MARCH 16, 2012 (Date)
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, any assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), vention. CHUNG) MARCH 16, 2012 WU) MARCH 16, 2012 (Date)
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. SSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, ary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), wention. CHUNG) MARCH 16, 2012 WU) MARCH 16, 2012 (Date)
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ntry) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of GNEE; their successors and assigns: and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and arlier foreign applications for this invention. GSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the IGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the (s), their successors and assigns. s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gen all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, any assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent ything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), vention. CHUNG) MARCH 16, 2012 WU) MARCH 16, 2012 (Date)

100P001673US **RECORDED: 03/21/2012**

PATENT

REEL: 027900 FRAME: 0717